 MKT10/23
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
The CHEMITOOL metric tap set in high-speed steel was
developed with the aim of providing the user with a good
quality product with constant work performance during the
thread cutting process.
The CHEMITOOL metric tap set is used manually to open
metric threads. Normally it should be used in a scaled manner,

DIN
352
1 5604630128858
CHA180102504500 M2,5 0,45 12 40 2,1 3
DIN
352
1 5604630117562
CHA180103005000 M3 0,50 12 40 2,7 3
DIN
352
1 5604630067966
CHA180104007000 M4 0,70 14 45 3,4 3
DIN
352
1 5604630067973
CHA180105008000 M5 0,80 14 50 4,9 3
DIN
352
1 5604630067980
CHA180106010000 M6 1,00 16 56 4,9 3
DIN
352
1 5604630067997
CHA180108012500 M8 1,25 18 63 4,9 3
DIN
352
1 5604630068000
CHA180110015000 M10 1,50 25 70 5,5 3
DIN
352
1 5604630068017
CHA180112017500 M12 1,75 30 75 7,0 3
DIN
352
1 5604630068024
CHA180114020000 M14 2,00 32 80 9,0 3
DIN
352
1 5604630068031
CHA180116020000 M16 2,00 32 80 9,0 3
DIN
352
1 5604630068048
CHA180118025000 M18 2,50 40 95 11,0 3
DIN
352
1 5604630068055
CHA180120025000 M20 2,50 40 95 12,0 3
DIN
352
1 5604630068062
CHA180122025000 M22 2,50 40 100 14,5 3
DIN
352
1 5604630117579
CHA180124030000 M24 3,00 50 110 14,5 3
DIN
352
1 5604630117586
CHA180127030000 M27 3,00 50 110 16,0 3
DIN
352
1 5604630117593
CHA180130030000 M30 3,50 50 125 18,0 3
DIN
352
1 5604630117609
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The